
 

 

DATE TIME 
Thursday 11th February  19:00pm – 20:30pm 

Saturday 13th February 
11:00am – 12.30pm 

14:00pm – 15:30pm 

Thursday 25th February  19:00pm – 20:30pm 

Sunday 28th February  
11:00am – 12.30pm 

14:00pm – 15:30pm 

Saturday 6th March 
10:00am – 11:30am 

13:00pm – 14:30pm 

Thursday 11th March 19:00pm – 20:30pm 

Saturday 13th March  
11:00am – 12.30pm 

14:00pm – 15:30pm 

Sunday 14th March 
9:00am – 10:30am 

15:00pm – 16:30pm 

Tuesday 16th March  19:00pm – 20:30pm 

Saturday 20th March 
11:00am – 12.30pm 

14:00pm – 15:30pm 

Sunday 21st March 
10:00am – 11:30am 

13:00pm – 14:30pm 

*SUMMER TBC 

 

VIRTUAL ASSESSMENT 

EVENT 


